
ST. THERESA’S COLLEGE, SANDILA 
 

PRE-BOARD EXAMINATIONS 2023-2024 

CLASSS – X (ICSE) 
 

     DATE         DAY TIMING SUBJECT 

11.01.2024 Thursday 8:30a.m. to 10:30a.m. English Language (ENGLISH Paper -1) 

13.01.2024 Saturday 8:30a.m. to 11:30a.m. Hindi 

15.01.2024 Monday 8:30a.m. to 10:30a.m. Computer Applications  

17.01.2024 Wednesday 8:30a.m. to 10:30a.m. History & Civics (H.C.G. Paper -1)  

19.01.2024 Friday 8:30a.m. to 10:30a.m. Chemistry (SCIENCE Paper – 2) 

22.01.2024 Monday 8:30a.m. to 10:30a.m. Physics (SCIENCE Paper – 1)  

24.01.2024 Wednesday 8:30a.m. to 11:00a.m. Mathematics  

27.01.2024 Saturday 8:30a.m. to 10:30a.m. Literature in English (ENGLISH Paper -2)  

29.01.2024 Monday 8:30a.m. to 10:30a.m. Biology (SCIENCE Paper -3)  

31.01.2024 Wednesday 8:30a.m. to 10:30a.m. Geography (H.C.G. Paper – 2) 
 

 Note: 

1. It is compulsory for all the students to appear for the Pre-Board examination. 

2. Kindly clear your fee till January 2024. 

3. No medical will be accepted. 

4. Maths paper will be of (2.30hrs) and Hindi will be of (3hrs) 

  

 

 

PRINCIPAL 

 

 



ST. THERESA’S COLLEGE, SANDILA 
 

PRE-BOARD EXAMINATIONS 2023-2024 

CLASSS – XII (ISC) 
 

     DATE         DAY TIMING SUBJECT 

11.01.2024 Thursday 8:30a.m. to 11:30a.m. Chemistry 

13.01.2024 Saturday 8:30a.m. to 11:30a.m. Literature in English (ENGLISH Paper -2) 

16.01.2024 Tuesday 8:30a.m. to 11:30a.m. Mathematics/Biology   

18.01.2024 Thursday 8:30a.m. to 11:30a.m. Hindi/Physical Education 

22.01.2024 Monday 8:30a.m. to 11:30a.m. English Language (ENGLISH Paper -1) 

24.01.2024 Wednesday 8:30a.m. to 11:30a.m. Physics 
 

 Note: 

1. It is compulsory for all the students to appear for the Pre-Board examination. 

2. Kindly clear your fee till January 2024. 

3. No medical will be accepted. 

  

 

 

 

PRINCIPAL 

 


